
Builder: CUSTOM

Year Built: 1975

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: France

LOA: 128' (39mm)

Beam: 22.99

Max Draft: 8' 3" (2.5mm)

Cruise Speed: 10 Knots Kts. (12 MPH)

Max Speed: 12 Knots Kts. (14 MPH)

TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/custom/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/custom/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/


2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

2149.1

2149.2

2149.3

2149.4

2149.6

2149.5

2149.7

2149.8

2149.10

2149.9

2149.11

2149.12

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM Page 2 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

TRAFALGAR was originally launched in 1975 by the Beykoz shipyard and since embarked on a
long and successful career on the charter market, becoming the setting for much of the industry's
great stories and also featuring in James Bond's "The Living Daylights".

 

Since falling into disrepair, she was sold and brought to the UK where the new Owner embarked
on a four year rebuild to bring her back to her former glory. Now presenting in exceptional
condition, TRAFALGAR is looking for a new Owner.

 

A true classic yacht, TRAFALGAR brings together exterior lines from the '70s with an elegant,
homely interior including marking the most of natural light, unusual for a yacht of her age. Her
main deck master stateroom and full beam VIP below provide the utmost guest comfort while
three further staterooms bring the accommodation to 10 guests. Her open plan main saloon and
informal dining promote an air of relaxed sophistication and these open up to the large cockpit
aft. On the sundeck, guests have both a sheltered seating area forward before the expansive
deck opens up to sun loungers and coffee tables aft.

 

TRAFALGAR presents the opportunity to purchase a modern classic, contemporary in taste and
style with a rich history for a new Owner to add to.

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Classic

Model Year: 1975 Year Built: 1975

Refit Type: Complete Country: France

Basic Information

LOA: 128' (39mm) Beam: 22.99

Max Draft: 8' 3" (2.5mm)

Dimensions

TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM Page 3 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Cruise Speed: 10 Knots Kts. (12 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 3500

Max Speed: 12 Knots Kts. (14 MPH) Gross Tonnage: 225 Pounds

Water Capacity: 21000 Gallons Holding Tank: 198.13 Gal Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 10038.54 Gal Gallons Fuel Consumption: 26.42 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 5 Sleeps: 10

Crew Berths: 9

Accommodations

Hull Material: Steel Deck Material: Teak

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Deutz

Engine Information

TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM Page 4 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

2149.1 2149.2

2149.3 2149.4

2149.5

2149.6

TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM Page 5 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/


2149.7 2149.8

2149.9

2149.10

2149.11

2149.12

TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM Page 6 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/128/trafalgar/1975/293512/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM Page 7 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	2149.1
	2149.2
	2149.3
	2149.4
	2149.6
	2149.5
	2149.7
	2149.8
	2149.10
	2149.9
	2149.11
	2149.12

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


