

# TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM



Builder: CUSTOM

Year Built: 1975

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: France

**LOA**: 128' (39mm)

**Beam**: 22.99

Max Draft: 8' 3" (2.5mm)

Cruise Speed: 10 Knots Kts. (12 MPH)

Max Speed: 12 Knots Kts. (14 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **TRAFALGAR** — **CUSTOM** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call **+1(954)274-4435** 

TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM

# **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	3
Overview	3
Basic Information	3
Dimensions	3
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	4
Hull and Deck Information	4
Engine Information	4
PHOTOS	5
2149.1	5
2149.2	5
2149.3	5
2149.4	5
2149.6	5
2149.5	5
2149.7	6
2149.8	6
2149.10	6
2149.9	6
2149.11	6
2149.12	6
CONTACTS	7
Contact details	7
Telephones	7
Office hours	7
Address	7

TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM Page 3 of 7

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

#### **Overview**

TRAFALGAR was originally launched in 1975 by the Beykoz shipyard and since embarked on a long and successful career on the charter market, becoming the setting for much of the industry's great stories and also featuring in James Bond's "The Living Daylights".

Since falling into disrepair, she was sold and brought to the UK where the new Owner embarked on a four year rebuild to bring her back to her former glory. Now presenting in exceptional condition, TRAFALGAR is looking for a new Owner.

A true classic yacht, TRAFALGAR brings together exterior lines from the '70s with an elegant, homely interior including marking the most of natural light, unusual for a yacht of her age. Her main deck master stateroom and full beam VIP below provide the utmost guest comfort while three further staterooms bring the accommodation to 10 guests. Her open plan main saloon and informal dining promote an air of relaxed sophistication and these open up to the large cockpit aft. On the sundeck, guests have both a sheltered seating area forward before the expansive deck opens up to sun loungers and coffee tables aft.

TRAFALGAR presents the opportunity to purchase a modern classic, contemporary in taste and style with a rich history for a new Owner to add to.

#### **Basic Information**

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Classic

Model Year: 1975 Year Built: 1975

**Refit Type**: Complete Country: France

#### **Dimensions**

**LOA**: 128' (39mm) **Beam**: 22.99

Max Draft: 8' 3" (2.5mm)

TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM Page 4 of 7

### Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 10 Knots Kts. (12 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 3500

Max Speed: 12 Knots Kts. (14 MPH) Gross Tonnage: 225 Pounds

Water Capacity: 21000 Gallons Holding Tank: 198.13 Gal Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 10038.54 Gal Gallons Fuel Consumption: 26.42 Gal Gallons

### **Accommodations**

Total Cabins: 5 Sleeps: 10

Crew Berths: 9

#### **Hull and Deck Information**

Hull Material: Steel Deck Material: Teak

## **Engine Information**

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Deutz

TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM Page 5 of 7

## **PHOTOS**

2149.1



2149.2



2149.3



2149.4



2149.5



2149.6



TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM Page 6 of 7

2149.7



2149.8



2149.9



2149.10



2149.11



2149.12



TRAFALGAR — CUSTOM Page 7 of 7

## **CONTACTS**

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

#### **Contact details**

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

## **Telephones**

USA: +1(954)274-4435

#### Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

### **Address**



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004